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ALABAMA Neal Wade  Alabama Development Office   401 Adams Avenue   Montgomery, AL  36130 
  Tel. 1-334-242-0421  Fax 1-334-242-5669                    neal.wade@ado.alabama.gov  
ALASKA  Kris Perry       Anchorage Office of the Governor  550 West 7th Avenue, Suite 1700 Anchorage, AK  99501  
  Tel. 1-907-269-7450  Fax 1-907-269-7461    kris.perry@alaska.gov   
ARIZONA  Jan Lesher      Arizona Department of Commerce  1700 W. Washington, Suite 600  Phoenix, AZ  85007   
                         Tel. 1-602-771-1160  Fax 1-602-771-1200                                           janal@azcommerce.com                  http://www.azcommerce.com 
ARKANSAS                   Becky Thompson                      Arkansas Economic Development Commission         One Capitol Mall                                        Little Rock, AR  72201 
                                  Tel. 1-501-682-2052                  Fax 1-501-682-7394                                                   jbajt@arkansasedc.com                              http://www.arkansasedc.com 
CALIFORNIA       Dave Freitas      California Business Investment Services                  801 K Street, Suite 2100   Sacramento, CA  95814  
                         Tel. 1-916-322-0000  Fax 1-916-322-0614                    dave.freitas@labor.ca.gov                   http://www.labor.ca.gov/calbis 
COLORADO Sandi Moilanen  International Investment & Initiatives        1625 Broadway, Suite 2700   Denver, CO  80202  
                        Tel. 1-303-892-3850  Fax 1-303-892-3848                                     sandi.moilanen@state.co.us                   http://www.advancecolorado.com 
CONNECTICUT Joan McDonald  CT Dept of Econ and Community Development 505 Hudson Street                    Hartford, CT  06106  

Tel. 1-860-270-8010  Fax 1-860-270-8008    joan.mcdonald@ct.gov                  http://www.ct.gov/ecd/ 
DELAWARE Judy McKinney-Cherry  Delaware Economic Development Office   99 Kings Highway   Dover, DE 19901  

Tel. 1-302-672-6808  Fax 1-302-739-2535    judy.cherry@state.de.us                   http://dedo.delaware.gov 
DISTRICT OF             Neil Albert  Mayor's Office    1350 Pennsylvania, Ave. NW Suite 419   Washington, DC  20004   
COLUMBIA Tel. 1-202-727-6300  Fax 1-202-727-6703    neil.albert@dc.gov                                   http://dcbiz.dc.gov 
FLORIDA  Keisha Rice  Office of Economic Development  The Capitol, Suite 2001  Tallahassee, FL  32399  

Tel. 1-850-487-2568  Fax 1-850-487-3014    keisha.rice@eog.myflorida.com http://www.eflorida.com 
GEORGIA Heidi Green  Georgia Department of Economic Development 75 Fifth Street N.W., Suite 1200 Atlanta, GA 30308    

Tel. 1-404-962-4000  Fax 1-404-962-4021    hgreen@georgia.org                                   http://www.georgia.org 
HAWAII                         Theodore Liu                            Dept. of Business, Economic Dev and Tourism          P.O. Box 2359                                           Honolulu, HI  96813 
                                  Tel. 1-808-586-2355                 Fax 1-808-586-2377                                                    director@dbedt.hawaii.gov                        http://www.hawaii.gov/dbedt 
IDAHO  Don Dietrich  Economic Development Division  700 West State Street  Boise, ID  83720  

Tel. 1-208-334-2650 x2114 Fax 1-208-334-2631    don.dietrich@business.idaho.gov  http://www.idahoworks.com 
ILLINOIS                       Christopher Sala                       Dept. of Commerce and Economic Opportunity         100 W. Randolph, Suite 3-400                   Chicago, IL  60601 
                                  Tel. 1-312-814-8531                 Fax 1-312-814-6581                                                    christopher.sala@illinois.gov                     http://www.illinoisbiz.biz 
INDIANA  Nathan Feltman  Indiana Economic Development Corporation One North Capitol Ave., 7th Floor Indianapolis, IN  46204  
  Tel. 1-317-232-8992  Fax 1-317-233-5123                    nfeltman@iedc.in.gov   http://www.iedc.in.gov 
IOWA  Jeff Rossate  Iowa Department of Economic Development  200 East Grand Avenue  Des Moines, IA  50309  

Tel. 1-515-242-4721                  Fax 1-515-242-4918     jeff.rossate@iowalifechanging.com  http://www.iowalifechanging.com 
KANSAS  John Watson  Kansas Department of Commerce  1000 S.W. Jackson St., Suite 100 Topeka, KS  66612  

Tel. 1-785-296-1866  Fax 1-785-296-5263    jwatson@kansascommerce.com http://www.kansascommerce.com 
KENTUCKY J. R. Wilhite  Kentucky Cabinet for Economic Development 300 West Broadway   Frankfort, KY  40601  

Tel. 1-502-564-7140  Fax 1-502-564-3256    jr.wilhite@ky.gov    http://www.thinkkentucky.com 
LOUISIANA                  Larry Collins                             Department of Economic Development                      P.O. Box 94185                                          Baton Rouge, LA 70804-9185 
                                 Tel. 1-225-342-4323                  Fax 1-225-342-5349                                                    lcollins@la.gov                                          http://www.lded.state.la.us 
MAINE  Janine Bisaillon-Cary Maine International Trade Center  511 Congress Street, Suite 100  Portland, ME  04101  

Tel. 1-207-541-7400  Fax 1-207-541-7420    info@mitc.com                                    http://www.mitc.com 
MARYLAND Robert McGlotten, Jr. MD Dept. of Business and Economic Development 217 E. Redwood Street, 12th Floor Baltimore, MD 21202  

Tel. 1-410-767-6359  Fax 1-410-333-6792    rmcglotten@choosemaryland.org http://www.choosemaryland.org 
MASSACHUSETTS  Christa Bleyleben  MA Office of International Trade & Investment 10 Park Plaza, Suite 4510  Boston, MA  02116  

Tel. 1-617-973-8618  Fax 1-617-227-3488    christa.bleyleben@state.ma.us                  http://www.mass.gov/moiti 
MICHIGAN Deb Dansby  MI Economic Development Corporation  300 N. Washington Square  Lansing, MI  48913  

Tel. 1-517-241-3928  Fax 1-517-241-3683                                    dansbyd@michigan.org                             http://www.michigan.org 
MINNESOTA Tony Lorusso  Dept. of Employment & Economic Development 332 Minnesota Street, Suite E200 St. Paul, MN  55101  

Tel. 1-651-297-4657  Fax 1-651-296-3555    tony.lorusso@state.mn.us                   http://www.deed.state.mn.us 
MISSISSIPPI Griff Salmon                  Mississippi Development Authority                           P.O. Box 849                                              Jackson, MS  39205 
                  Tel. 1-601-359-6647                 Fax 1-601-359-4339                                                    gsalmon@mississippi.org                          http://www.mississippi.org 
MISSOURI Mike Downing                          Missouri Department of Economic Development       Room 720-C, 301 W. High Street             Jefferson City, MO  65101  
                  Tel. 1-573-751-5799                 Fax 1-573-751-7384                                                    mike.downing@ded.mo.gov                      http://www.missouridevelopment.org 
MONTANA Pam Haxby-Cote  Governor’s Office of Economic Development State Capitol, P.O. Box 200801  Helena, MT  59620  

Tel. 1-406-444-9757  Fax 1-406-444-3674                    pcote@mt.gov                            http://commerce.mt.gov 
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NEBRASKA               Richard Baier                             Department of Economic Development                     301 Centennial Mall South, 4th Floor         Lincoln, NE  68509 
                                  Tel. 1-402-471-3111                 Fax 1-402-471-3778                                                    richard.baier@ded.ne.gov                          http://www.neded.org 
NEVADA  Tim Rubald  Nevada Commission on Economic Development 108 E. Proctor St   Carson City, NV  89701  

Tel. 1-775-687-4325  Fax 1-775-687-4450    cedadmin@bizopp.state.nv.us  www.expand2nevada.com 
NEW HAMPSHIRE Michael Vlacich  Dept. of Resources and Economic Development P.O. Box 1856   Concord, NH  03301  
                                  Tel. 1-603-271-2341  Fax 1-603-271-2629    mvlacich@dred.state.nh.us                   http://www.nheconomy.com 
NEW JERSEY Celeste Armenti  Office of Economic Growth   P.O. Box 820   Trenton, NJ  08625  

Tel. 1-609-292-3860  Fax 1-609-633-3672    celeste.armenti@commerce.state.nj.us  
NEW MEXICO Mathew Woodlee  New Mexico Economic Development Department 1100 St. Francis Drive  Santa Fe, NM  87505  

Tel. 1-505-827-0278  Fax 1-505-827-0263    mathew.woodlee@state.nm.us  http://www.tradenm.com 
NEW YORK Ray Richardson                         Empire State Development Corporation                     30 South Pearl Street                                  Albany, NY 12245 
  Tel. 1-518-292-5200                 Fax 1-518-292-5810                                                    rrichardson@empire.state.ny.us                 http://www.empire.state.ny.us 
NORTH CAROLINA  Martyn Johnson  North Carolina Department of Commerce  4310 Mail Service Center   Raleigh, NC  27699  

Tel. 1-919-733-8572  Fax 1-919-733-4563    mjohnson@nccommerce.com  http://www.nccommerce.com 
NORTH DAKOTA Susan Geib  North Dakota Trade Office   112 University Drive N. Suite 260 Fargo, ND  58102  

Tel. 1-701-235-3638  Fax 1-701-235-0164    susan@ndto.com                                    http://www.growingnd.com 
OHIO  Deborah Scherer  Ohio Department of Development  Riffe Building, 29th Floor  Columbus, OH  43215  

Tel. 1-614-466-5017  Fax 1-614-463-1540      dscherer@odod.state.oh.us                  http://www.odod.state.oh.us 
OKLAHOMA Natalie Shirley  Oklahoma Department of Commerce  900 N. Stiles Avenue  Oklahoma City, OK  73104  

Tel. 1-405-815-5147  Fax 1-405-815-2990                                   natalie_shirley@okcommerce.gov              http://www.okcommerce.gov 
OREGON  Tim McCabe                             Office of the Governor                                                900 Court Street, NE                                   Salem, OR  97301 
                  Tel. 1-503-378-5145                 Fax 1-503-378-6827                                                    tim.mccabe@state.or.us                              http://econ.oregon.gov 
PENNSYLVANIA Wilfred Muskens  Dept. of Community & Economic Development 400 North Street, 4th Floor  Harrisburg, PA  17120  

Tel. 1-717-346-4089  Fax 1-717-772-5106    wmuskens@state.pa.us  http://www.newpa.com 
RHODE ISLAND Maureen Mezei  RI Economic Development Corporation  315 Iron Horse Way, Suite 101  Providence, RI  02908  

Tel. 1-401-278-9100 x136 Fax 1-401-273-8270    mmezei@riedc.com      http://www.riedc.com 
SOUTH CAROLINA John (Jack) Ellenberg South Carolina Department of Commerce  1201 Main Street, Suite 1600  Columbia, SC  29201  

Tel. 1-803-737-0442  Fax 1-803-737-0894    jellenberg@sccommerce.com                   http://www.sccommerce.com 
SOUTH DAKOTA Joop Bollen  SD International Business Institute  1200 South Jay Street  Aberdeen, SD  57401  

Tel. 1-605-626-3149  Fax 1-605-626-3004    bollenj@northern.edu                  http://www.sd-exports.org 
TENNESSEE Kingsley Brock  TN Dept. of Econ. and Community Development 312 Eighth Avenue N., 11th Floor  Nashville, TN  37243  

Tel. 1-615-532-9821  Fax 1-615-741-5829    kingsley.brock@state.tn.us   http://state.tn.us/ecd/ 
TEXAS  Roberto DeHoyos  Office of the Governor    P.O. Box 12428    Austin, TX  78711  

Tel. 1-512-936-0250  Fax 1-512-936-0080    rdehoyos@governor.state.tx.us                   http://www.governor.state.tx.us/ecodev 
UTAH  Jason Perry  Governor's Office of Economic Development 324 South State Street, Suite 500 Salt Lake City, UT  84111 

 Tel. 1-801-538-8700  Fax 1-801-538-8888    jpperry@utah.gov                                   http://www.edcutah.org 
VERMONT Mike Quinn                  Department of Economic Development                     One National Life Drive, 6th Floor             Montpelier, VT  05620 
                  Tel. 1-802-828-5239                 Fax 1-802-828-3258                                                    mike@thinkvermont.com                           http://www.thinkvermont.com 
VIRGINIA  Paul Grossman, Jr.  Virginia Economic Development Partnership P.O. Box 798   Richmond, VA  23218  

Tel. 1-804-545-5752  Fax 1-804-545-5751    pgrossman@yesvirginia.org  http://www.yesvirginia.org 
WASHINGTON Bill Stewart  Dept. of Community, Trade and Economic Dev P.O. Box 42525    Olympia, WA  98504  

Tel. 1-360-725-4037       bills@cted.wa.gov                                   http://www.cted.wa.gov 
WEST VIRGINIA Stephen Spence  West Virginia Development Office  State Capitol   Charleston, WV  25305  

Tel. 1-304-957-2067   Fax 1-304-558-0449    sspence@wvdo.org                                   http://www.wvopenforbusiness.com 
WISCONSIN Mary Regel                 Wisconsin Department of Commerce                          201 W. Washington Avenue, 6th Floor      Madison, WI  53707 
                  Tel. 1-608-266-1767                 Fax 1-608-266-3447                                                    mary.regel@wisconsin.gov 
WYOMING Michael Walden-Newman Treasurer's Office    State Capitol   Cheyenne, WY  82002  

Tel. 1-307-777-6704  Fax 1-307-777-5411    mwalde@state.wy.us                   http://treasurer.state.wy.us 
AMERICAN SAMOA To be provided  
  
GUAM  Anthony C. Blaz  Guam Econ. Development & Commerce Authority 590 S. Marine Corps Dr., Suite 511 Tamuning, GU  96913  
                                  Tel. 1-671-647-4332  Fax 1-671-649-4146    tblaz@guameda.net                                   http://www.investguam.com 
NORTHERN                     James Santos                             Department of Commerce                                           Capitol Hill                                                 Saipan, MP  96950 
MARIANA ISLANDS    Tel. 1-670-664-3003                     Fax 1-670-664-3067                                                         jascommerce@yahoo.com                              http://www.commerce.gov.mp 
PUERTO RICO Ricardo Rivera Cardona Dept. of Economic Development and Commerce       
                                  Tel. 1-787-753-6882       rrivera@comercioyexportacion.com  http://www.pridco.com 
VIRGIN ISLANDS  Frank Schulterbrandt Economic Development Authority  1050 Norre Gade #5, P.O. Box 305038    St. Thomas, VI  00803  

Tel. 1-340-774-8104  Fax 1-340-774-8106     frank.schulterbrandt@eda.vi.gov                http://www.usvieda.org 
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